
LES ATELIERS EDUCATIFS ET PEDAGOGIQUES AU COLLEGE 2020-2021 

 LUNDI MARDI MERCREDI JEUDI VENDREDI 

10-11  
 

    

11-12  
 
 

    

12-13  
 
 

    

13-14  
 
 

CLUB 
LECTURE 

4e/3e 
Mme Leblond 

Charlène  
CDI 

WEB RADIO 
Mme Leblond 
CDI 

 WEB TV 
Mme Leblond 
Mme Durand 
M. Dehogues   
CDI      

CLUB 
LECTURE 
6e/5e 
Mme 
Leblond 
CDI 

 

14-15  
 
 

    

15-16  
 
 

    

16-17  
 
 

    

17-18  ATELIER JARDINAGE 
Création 
Mme Bodin 

   


